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Ilena3alen
Mojaeinb doro HaumeHoBanue IBer CocraB TKaHH Pa3mep €0 CKHJIKOIi,
PocC.pyo.
MoNoKo46 TKaHb TEKCTUIIbHAS
0, 0,
53122 wrepit 46 xpac | 1o AP IFVNOT| g 46 1050
nacrep,30%XII0moK,
42-46
3%nnactan
\\
53123 YepHBII 42-46 1400
53130 YEePHBIN 100%Bucko3a 46 2450
76%anuerar,
53140 YEePHBIH 21%mneiinon, 44-46 1750
3%cnanaexc
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53141

53144

IInatee

YEePHBIH

TpuxoraxHoe
THIOJIOTHO

50%Hneition,46%8u

cko3a,4%cranaeKc

42,46

2940

IO6ka

53145

53153

Kaker

YepHbIH

66%XII0TIOK,
31%mnomuscrep,
3%cnaHaexc

42

1750

Txkaus 100%
HOJIHICTEP

42-46

2100

IInatee

bykenst

Tpuxoraxnoe
THOJIOTHO

50%Hneition,46%Bu

cK03a,4%cnaneKc

42-46

1750




53154

IInaree

YEePHBIN

66%XJI0TIOK,
31%mnonuacrep,
3%crangeKe

42, 44

2800

53156

IInatee

YepHbIH

76% anerat, 21%
HeloH, 3%
CIaHIEKC

40

2100

53159

53164

IInatee

YEPHBIi

TpuxoraxHoe
MOJIOTHO
50%mneitnon,46%Bu

cKko03a,4%cnanexc

42,46,48

5060

IInaree

KpacHBII

TkaHb TEKCTHIIbHAS
95% monmactep,
5%cranaekc

2450




53169 IHopTe ¢duoner 100% xmomox 42,44 1400

53170 Inatse YepHbIH 100% nonuscTep 42,44 2100

53173 IInatee YepHbIH 100% Bucko3a 42 2800
KOpHuH 42, Tkanb

53174 IInatee ¢bykeus - 42 [TekcTuibHas, 42,4448 2100
44 48 100%Bucko3a




Tpuxoraxnoe
IOJIOTHO

b i 44,46
53176 JIy3a YepHbIH 50%seiinon. 46%sn 1260
ck03a,4%cranaeKc
0,
53182 Biysa Genbiii Romok I7%, 50 2100
anactal 3%
Tpuxoraxnoe
. HOJIOTHO
53183 HO6xka YepHBII 50%Heiiion.46%si1 42-50 2100
cko3a,4%cranaeKc
YEePHBIH
53184 IUVIATBE ¢ pemuem 3(2)'311)?;48/ 100% monmacTep 42-48 2450
42,4446
Tpuxoraxnoe
MOJIOTHO
50%mneitnon,46%Bu
0,
53198 ITnatee YePHBII cxosa 4%cnanpexc/ 46 2450

ceTka -
Tpuxoraxnoe
II0JIOTHO
100%mnonuactep




53205

Bproxu

¢buoner

100% xutomox

40

1750

53208

Ilnatee

YEePHBIH

TKaHb TEKCTUIIbHAS
100%Bucko3a

46

2800

53212

53215

Tom xoxa

YEPHBIi

66%XII0TIOK,
31%nmnonuacrep,
3%cmaHaeKc

42

1750

Bproxu

YEepHBIN

TKaHb TEKCTHIIbHAS
76%anerar,
21%HeinoH,
3%cnanaexc

42

2100




53216

53222

Baysa

cunuii 42 /
ManuHa 42-48

42-48

1750

IO6xka

YEePHBIH

TpuxoraxHoe
MOJIOTHO
50%mneitnon,46%Bu

cK03a,4%cranaeKc

42-46

3312

53223

IInaree

YEePHBIN

IMpsxa
Xnomnok50%+ITAH
50%

42

2100

F41133

IInatee

YEPHBIi

TxaHb TEeKCTHIIbHAS
52%axpui,

24%X 010K,
21%mnonuacrep,
3%omactan

44,46

2800




F41135

F41137

IIpsxa

F41138

F41147

ITnaTee YEPHBII Xiomok50%+ITAH 44,46 2100
50%
76%arnerar,
IOG6ka YepHBIN 21%HenIoH, 42 1400
3%cmaHaeKc
0, 0,
1e046/ 50% xnonok, 50% 42-46 1400
uepH 42-46 MoJiaJl
TkaHb TEKCTHIIbHAS
FO6ka YepHbIi 66%x1010K,31%110 48 1400

nuacTep,3%dnacTan




F41149

F41150

TkaHb TEKCTHIIbHAS

52764

71 42
HCPHEIH 100%momnuscrep 2100
0,
IInatse Txanp 100% 46 2100
4epHoe HOJIHACTED
Jhxemmep YepHBIi 40 1400




